Bus

. Bus SL5 Nubian Station - Temple Place

Direction
Nubian — Temple Pl @ Washington St

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nubian

Washington St @ Melnea Cass Blvd - Silver Line
Washington St @ Lenox St
Washington St @ Massachusetts Ave
Washington St @ Worcester St
Washington St @ E Newton St
Washington St @ Union Pk
Washington St @ E Berkeley St
Washington St @ Herald St
Washington St @ Tufts Med Ctr
Washington St @ Essex St

Temple Pl @ Washington St

Route schedule

Go to website

Nubian — Temple Pl @ Washington St

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nubian
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

Z
=
Y ] y w
Y\ f
\ Y Sy - h £ :
A AL o fﬁ Finamcial,Districi
Hareard Leaet ) MA 2B / 208;°
i o= ( A
Bricge |8 / 50
"."\ QLD?: i !; 2 )
% i )
Ve & i
[ i e A Ghir i towT # d L
= Back-Bay. Arlingtan Boston o
\I l:" 1 : South
— [ 5% Coplay fStation
P ) ;
el o MR = e N T £ ;
= = Ty ol SEENC A L 3558 A, I 13
/ -Z-_-bﬂy‘nsm N e W “Mm—%’b =
—-., Convention il & Boston 1
Cent: / .. Back Ba 3
enter - ¥ ¥
&
&
q"':g '
ol
&
c
e
B S0L
2
T
%

Streer. ¢

< Qlidloc cu

B 515 — Nubian Station - Temple Place

+1
05:15-00:38
+1
05:15-00:38
+1
05:15-00:38
+1
05:15-00:38
+1
05:15-00:38
+1
05:34-01:00

+1
06:00-00:25

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SL5-3606257415-406894254
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SL5-3606257415-406894254
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SL5-3606257415-406894254

Direction
Temple Pl @ Washington St — Nubian

12 stops

Open route schedule

Temple PI @ Washington St

Tremont St @ Boylston Station

Washington St @ Tufts Med Ctr

Washington St @ Herald St

Washington St @ E Berkeley St

Washington St @ W Dedham St

Washington St @ W Newton St

Washington St @ Worcester St

Washington St @ Massachusetts Ave

Washington St @ Lenox St

Washington St @ Melnea Cass Blvd

Nubian

Route schedule
Temple Pl @ Washington St — Nubian

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Temple Pl @ Washington St
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

+1
05:32-01:07
+1
05:32-01:07
+1
05:32-01:07
+1
05:32-01:07
+1
05:32-01:07
+1
05:34-01:00

+1
06:16-00:47

SL5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Boston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-SL5-3606257415-406894254

