

Bus SL5 Nubian Station - Temple Place

Go to website

Direction

Nubian — Temple PI @ Washington St

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nubian

Washington St @ Melnea Cass Blvd - Silver Line

Washington St @ Lenox St

Washington St @ Massachusetts Ave

Washington St @ Worcester St

Washington St @ E Newton St

Washington St @ Union Pk

Washington St @ E Berkeley St

Washington St @ Herald St

Washington St @ Tufts Med Ctr

Washington St @ Essex St

Temple PI @ Washington St

Route schedule Nubian — Temple PI @ Washington St	
Monday	05:15-00:38 ⁺¹
Tuesday	05:15-00:38 ⁺¹
Wednesday	05:15-00:38 ⁺¹
Thursday	05:15-00:38 ⁺¹
Friday	05:15-00:38 ⁺¹
Saturday	05:34-01:00 ⁺¹
Sunday	06:00-00:25 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: Nubian

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min



DirectionTemple PI @ Washington St — Nubian 12 stops

Open route schedule

Temple PI @ Washington St
Tremont St @ Boylston Station
Washington St @ Tufts Med Ctr
Washington St @ Herald St
Washington St @ E Berkeley St
Washington St @ W Dedham St
Washington St @ W Newton St
Washington St @ Worcester St
Washington St @ Massachusetts Ave
Washington St @ Lenox St
Washington St @ Melnea Cass Blvd
Nubian

Route schedule Temple Pl @ Washington St — Nubian	
Monday	05:32-01:07 ⁺¹
Tuesday	05:32-01:07 ⁺¹
Wednesday	05:32-01:07 ⁺¹
Thursday	05:32-01:07
Friday	05:32-01:07 ⁺¹
Saturday	05:34-01:00 ⁺¹
Sunday	06:16-00:47

Route info

Direction: Temple PI @ Washington St

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

SL5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Boston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved